Product Bulletin for
SmartlockPro® Slim GFCI Receptacles
Industry-leading quality, professional grade lockout
action, and the slimmest profile on the market make
SmartlockPro Slim GFCIs the smartest choice in ground
fault circuit interrupter protection. Faster and easier to
install in any wallbox because depth is reduced, the slim
GFCIs flush mount to the wall with minimal protrusion for

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/gfci
© 2012 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. G-8347A/D12-dp
Ordering Information
SmartlockPro® Slim GFCI Receptacles*
Spec Grade – Back and Side Wired
TR = Tamper-Resistant
NEMA
Rating
TR Non-TR TR Non-TR
 White X7599-W N7599-W X7899-W N7899-W
Ivory X7599-I N7599-I X7899-I N7899-I
Light Almond X7599-T N7599-T X7899-T N7899-T
Grey X7599-GY N7599-GY X7899-GY N7899-GY
Black X7599-E N7599-E X7899-E N7899-E
Brown X7599 N7599 X7899 N7899
Red - - - N7899-R
White S7599-W - S7899-W -
Ivory S7599-I - S7899-I -
Light Almond S7599-T - S7899-T -
Grey S7599-GY - S7899-GY -
Black S7599-E - S7899-E -
Brown S7599 - S7899 -
White WT599-W WR599-W WT899-W WR899-W
Ivory WT599-I - WT899-I -
Light Almond WT599-T - WT899-T -
Grey WT599-GY - WT899-GY -
Black WT599-E WR599-E WT899-E WR899-E
White X7592-W - X7892-W -
Light Almond X7592-T - X7892-T -
Black X7592-E - X7892-E -
White
Ivory
Light Almond
Description Color Cat. No. Cat. No.